Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-O / outside-@:

83/ mm

Sisa-g / inside-9:

37/9,2 mm

Korkeus / height:

213 mm

MU 1196

Tyyppi / type:

Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

IV

FiLTER

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AKERMAN / VOLVO
CLAAS

DEUTZ

DEUTZ-FAHR

EVOBUS

Kaivinkoneet / EC-Sarja
Puimurit / Medion
Puimurit / Medion
Puimurit / Mega
Puimurit / Mega
Muu

Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit
Traktorit

muu

4/00-

9/2003-

2008
9/1995-
3/1997-
11/2005-
2008-
2006-
11/2003-
2012-
2010-
2009-
2015-
2005-

03/1998



FENDT
GROVE

KASSBOHRER (SETRA)

LIEBHERR

MERCEDES-BENZ

muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
Traktorikaivurit
Nosturit
muu
muu
Nosturit
Atego |
Atego |
Atego |
Atego |
Atego |
Atego I
Atego I
Atego Il
Axor I
Axor I
Econic
Econic
Econic
Econic
Econic
muu
muu
muu
muu
muu

muu

09/2002
09/2006
03/2007
04/2007
1/2003-
10/2011-
11/2005-

1998-
09/2000
2006-
1998-
10/2002
01/1998
03/1998
07/1998
09/1998
03/2008
09/2004
09/2005
09/2004
09/2005
09/2002
05/2004
05/2005
07/1998
09/2006
09/2002
10/2003-
09/2004
10/1998-
11/2001-
11/2005-



PONSSE

VOLVO

muu

muu

muu

muu

OM

Unimog

Unimog

Unimog

Metsakoneet
Kaivinkoneet / EC-Sarja

Kaivinkoneet / EW-Sarja

06/1999
09/2006
04/2000

09/2001

1/2002-
1/2003-
01/2000



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BALDWIN: P7188

BIG A FILTER: 91215

CLAAS: 545953.0

COOPERS: LEF5176

DEUTZ: 2931095, 4252248
DONALDSON: P550761

FENDT: F716200510020

FIAAM: F5595, FA5595

FILTRON: OE651/2

FLEETGUARD: LF16144, LF3914

FRAM: CH9260, CH9389

HASTINGS: LF552

HENGST: D28E161HO1E, E161H01, E161H01D28, E28E161H01
HIFI JURA: SO7037, SO7082

LINDE: 9831637

LUBER-FINER: LP8741
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX174D

MANN & HUMMEL: HU945/2x, HU945/3x
MERCEDES BENZ: 0001801709, 9061800009, A0001801709
NAPA GOLD: 7215

SF SCHUPP: S05242/1

TEHO: 5530

VOLVO: 11708551



